House of Delegates Health and Human Resources Committee

Delegate			email (all at @wvhouse.gov)	      phone			 counties
Jeffrey Pack-Chair	 	jeffrey.pack@			 304-340-3269		Monroe, Summers, Raleigh
Matthew Rohrbach-Vice Chair	matthew.rohrbach@		 304-340-3221   	Cabell, Wayne
Mike Pushkin-Minority Chair	mike.pushkin@			304-340-3106		Kanawha
Danielle Walker-Min. Vice Chair danielle.walker@		304-340-3900		Monongalia
Jim Barach			jim.barach@			304-340-3138		Kanawha
Trenton Barnhart		trenton.barnhart@		304-340-3195		Pleasants, Ritchie
Mick Bates			mick.bates@			304-340-3180		Raleigh
Vernon Criss			vernon.criss@			304-340-3202		Wood
Mark Dean			mark.dean@			304-340-3304		McDowell, Mingo, Wyoming
Dana Ferrell			dana.ferrell@			304-340-3194		Kanawha
Barbara Fleischauer		barbaraf@			304-340-3127		Monongalia
Don Forsht			don.forsht@			304-340-3147		Berkeley
Ric Griffith			ric.griffith@			304-340-3355		Wayne
Dean Jeffries			dean.jeffries@			304-340-3149		Kanawha
Buck Jennings			buck.jennings@			304-340-3396		Preston, Tucker
Todd Longanacre		todd.longanacre@		304-340-3129		Greenbrier, Monroe, Summers
Phil Mallow			phil.mallow@			304-340-3331		Marion
George Miller			george.miller@			304-340-3177		Hampshire, Morgan
Larry Pack			larry.pack@			304-340-3181		Kanawha
Ken Reed			ken.reed@			304-340-3122		Berkeley, Morgan
Ruth Rowan			ruth.rowan@			304-340-3157		Hampshire, Mineral
Amy Summers			amy.summers@		304-340-3220		Marion, Monongalia, Taylor
Heather Tully			heather.tully@			304-340-3352		Greenbrier, Nicholas
Guy Ward			guy.ward@			304-340-3249		Marion
Evan Worrell			evan.worrell@			304-340-3175		Cabell
